St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 17-034238

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description
Escrow AEI INTL CORP

SPRADLIN, BELINDA A

7/19/2017 9:53:58 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
ME 41705879
ME 41705879
ME 41705879
ME 41705879

Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$54.00

Charge Amount

$2.00
$2.00
$34.00
$16.00
$54.00



